
SERVERS’ SCHEDULE – May & June 2018 

Please find a sub when you are not able to keep your scheduled time!  
 

Saturday, May 5  5:00 pm Ethan Selkirk, Ryan Selkirk 

Sunday, May 6  8:00 am Lucy Banks, Emmett Banks, Maya Sahin 

    10:00 am Megan Voda, Maddy Stockell, Samantha Rickman 

Saturday, May 12  5:00 pm Sara Campbell, Matthew Lauter, Reagan Hadican 

Sunday, May 13  8:00 am Joe Eilerman, Robby Eilerman 

    10:00 am Marshall Kee, Luke Salmo, Chas Summers 
 

Saturday, May 19  5:00 pm Ethan Selkirk, Ryan Selkirk 

Sunday, May 20  8:00 am Maggie Kellogg, Sean Kellogg 

    10:00 am Charles Koenen, Jack Seitz, Charlie Frein 
 

Saturday, May 26  5:00 pm Luke Krapf, Dominic Kennebeck 

Sunday, May 27  8:00 am Marshall Kee, John Carlos Meyer 

    10:00 am Megan Voda, Isabelle Koenen, Samantha Rickman 
 

Saturday, June 2  5:00 pm Reagan Hadican, Matthew Lauter, Maddy Stockell 

Sunday, June 3  8:00 am Lucy Banks, Emmett Banks, Maya Sahin 

    10:00 am Luke Salmo, Charles Koenen, Chas Summers 
 

Saturday, June 9  5:00 pm Sara Campbell, Reagan Hadican, Dominic Kennebeck 

Sunday, June 10  8:00 am Joe Eilerman, Robby Eilerman, John Carlos Meyer 

    10:00 am Megan Voda, Luke Salmo, Charlie Frein 
 

Saturday, June 16  5:00 pm Sara Campbell, Luke Krapf, Maddy Stockell  

Sunday, June 17  8:00 am Joe Eilerman, Robby Eilerman 

    10:00 am Isabelle Koenen, Jack Seitz, Samantha Rickman  
 

Saturday, June 23  5:00 pm Maggie Kellogg, Sean Kellogg, Reagan Hadican 

Sunday, June 24  8:00 am Lucy Banks, Emmett Banks, Maya Sahin 

    10:00 am Matthew Lauter, Kirra Behnen, Connor Behnen 
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